Ergebnisse

Aargau - 2. Halbjahr 2010

Saison

2. Halbjahr 2010
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Heim-Team

Dart Tigers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team
Dartkillers

Magic

Dart Tigers

Rivers Darter
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Tschagga Team
Stadtturm Aarau 1
B52 Bombers
Dart Team Tiger

Dartkillers
Rivers Darter
Magic

B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Tschagga Team
Dart Team Tiger

Rivers Darter
Magic

Stadtturm Aarau 1
B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers
Rivers Darter
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers

B52 Bombers
Magic

Rivers Darter
Stadtturm Aarau 1

B52 Bombers
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers
Tschagga Team

Dart Tigers
Magic

Rivers Darter
Dartkillers

Dart Tigers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Klasse

Gast-Team

B52 Bombers
Magic

Rivers Darter
Stadtturm Aarau 1

B52 Bombers
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers
Tschagga Team

Dart Tigers
Magic

Rivers Darter
Dartkillers

Dart Tigers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Magic

Rivers Darter
Dartkillers
B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers
Dartkillers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team

Stadtturm Aarau 1
Magic

Tschagga Team
B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team
Dartkillers

Magic

Dart Tigers

Rivers Darter
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Tschagga Team
Stadtturm Aarau 1
B52 Bombers
Dart Team Tiger

Dartkillers
Rivers Darter
Magic

B52 Bombers

Punkte
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Einzelwertung

Spiele

10:8
13:5
11:7
6:12

11:7
6:12
15:3
10:8

4:14
9:9
11:7
17:1

4:14
6:12
11:7
10:8

11:7
6:12
7:11
10:8

15:3
13:5
4:14
11:7

10:8
8:10
15:3
4:14

19.05.2024 02:25

Saetze
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Magic

Rivers Darter
Dartkillers
B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers
Dartkillers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team

Stadtturm Aarau 1
Magic

Tschagga Team
B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Tschagga Team
Dart Team Tiger

Rivers Darter
Magic

Stadtturm Aarau 1
B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers
Rivers Darter
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers
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10:8
12:6
4:14

13:5
8:10
14 : 4
3:15

6:12
16:2
3:15
4:14

19.05.2024 02:25
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